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Anlage
Hohe Str. 21, 53119 Bonn
G 0228-9875996 info@tcblaugoldbonn.de

Hallenadresse
Hohe Str. 21, 53119 Bonn

Sportwart/in
Friederich, Gerhard
T 0160-97939490 sportwart@tcblaugoldbonn.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Burgener, Thomas
T 0157 85527490 t.buergener@gmail.com
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Herren 60 1 (2er) | Verbandspokal

MF: Thomas Burgener
m 0157 85527490; t.buergener@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Birgener, Thomas
Gefaller, Norbert

(SG mit TC Blau-Weiss Duisdorf)

Kérgel, Klaus
Greiner, Uwe

Fischer, Hans-Herbert
Brimmer, Jurgen
Rott, Bernd
Nowakowski, Zbigniew
Walter, Norbert

Beck, Othmar
Reinhardt, Wolf
Teichner, Peter
Simoleit, Klaus
Wedel, Harald
Chang, Ton (NED N)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.
16300318
15900189

15800381
16000434
15700459
15200476
16202711
15103580
15902796
15303055
15952214
16352720
15503515
16354440
15702699

LK
LK9,9
LK7,3

LK11,7
LK11,9
LK12,8
LK13,8
LK16,4
LK18,8
LK18,9
LK19,4
LK21,4
LK24,8
LK24,1
LK24,4
LK25,0
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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